
.22 Rimfire Steel Match 22# Guns:

TOTALShooter 1 2 3 4Division 5 6

Iron

78.50Tim Honeycutt 10.47 9.60 12.56 14.564 14.71 16.60

81.59Steve Byerly 12.38 10.26 10.12 16.8413 17.50 14.49

92.36Steve Jones 16.27 14.03 13.80 15.7317 18.44 14.09

95.24Michael Testerman 16.89 11.59 15.52 16.1115 19.40 15.73

96.37Preston Daniels 10.92 12.23 13.46 21.477 21.16 17.13

103.72Kevin Hartley 15.01 9.32 15.66 22.4618 21.34 19.93

111.61Erik Testerman 32.90 11.48 14.02 16.663 19.93 16.62

144.40Andy Burgess 21.23 17.11 29.33 23.0712 26.81 26.85

179.27Desmond Parham 17.24 19.81 16.79 49.889 46.57 28.98

201.75Chris Turrisi 21.28 18.46 22.97 53.5922 56.78 28.67

222.94Charles Harmon 21.69 23.13 32.21 71.265 36.70 37.95

327.89Tom Turrisi 38.18 19.15 28.21 96.5121 86.98 58.86

377.04Andre Hardy 48.89 57.72 76.67 90.006 61.73 42.03

13# Shooters / Div:

Optical

66.62Paul Isenhour 10.30 7.46 10.60 12.0519 13.24 12.97

73.21Ronnie Hendrix 10.47 8.49 12.78 12.4511 15.81 13.21

89.98Caitlin Hendrix 11.81 10.72 13.93 22.148 14.38 17.00

96.91Jenna Vanhaerents 12.61 11.14 17.35 17.6220 15.52 22.67

116.19Nina Hendrix 12.61 17.60 16.38 20.9010 20.96 27.74

155.13David Conway 17.11 20.86 19.72 47.132 27.88 22.43

177.33Ron Stewart 22.28 18.98 30.90 37.091 37.23 30.85

7# Shooters / Div:

Revolver

76.78Steve Byerly 10.73 10.26 10.69 14.7714 15.54 14.79

110.91Michael Testerman 16.04 13.65 15.49 20.2616 25.27 20.20

2# Shooters / Div:
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Rank Query

TOTAL Shooter Division

66.62 1Paul Isenhour Optical

73.21 2Ronnie Hendrix Optical

76.78 3Steve Byerly Revolver

78.50 4Tim Honeycutt Iron

81.59 5Steve Byerly Iron

89.98 6Caitlin Hendrix Optical

92.36 7Steve Jones Iron

95.24 8Michael Testerman Iron

96.37 9Preston Daniels Iron

96.91 10Jenna Vanhaerents Optical

103.72 11Kevin Hartley Iron

110.91 12Michael Testerman Revolver

111.61 13Erik Testerman Iron

116.19 14Nina Hendrix Optical

144.40 15Andy Burgess Iron

155.13 16David Conway Optical

177.33 17Ron Stewart Optical

179.27 18Desmond Parham Iron

201.75 19Chris Turrisi Iron

222.94 20Charles Harmon Iron

327.89 21Tom Turrisi Iron

377.04 22Andre Hardy Iron
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Ladies SubDivision Report

TOTAL Shooter Division

89.98 1Caitlin Hendrix Optical

96.91 2Jenna Vanhaerents Optical

116.19 3Nina Hendrix Optical
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